The Sound of the Ocean & Fa'aafa Visual Arts The Pah Homestead 10am-3pm
Certainly Very Merry Visual Arts Tim Melville Gallery 1lam-6pm
No More Dancing in the Good Room Comedy, Theatre Q Theatre LOFT 6.30pm

The Sound of the Ocean & Fa'aafa Visual Arts The Pah Homestead 10am-5pm
Certainly Very Merry Visual Arts Tim Melville Gallery 11lam-3pm

AKL QUEER FILM FESTIVAL - VICTIM FILM ACADEMY THEATRE 12.30pm

The Sound of the Ocean & Fa'aafa Visual Arts The Pah Homestead 10am-5pm

The Sound of the Ocean & Fa'aafa Visual Arts The Pah Homestead 10am-3pm
Certainly Very Merry Visual Arts Tim Melville Gallery 1lam-6pm
No More Dancing in the Good Room Comedy, Theatre Q Theatre LOFT 6.30pm




LEGACY 3
PUZZY

Rock & Spier in a Twist of Lesbian

Lesbian Pride

Dionysos presents: HOTSPOT with Pride
The Sound of the Ocean & Fa'aafa

Certainly Very Merry

LEGACY 3
PUZZY

Rock & Spier in a Twist of Lesbian - Closing
No More Dancing in the Good Room

ET LUX - Black Swan Productions

Dionysos presents: HOTSPOT with Pride
AKL QUEER FILM FESTIVAL - CAROL

Lesbian Pride

The Sound of the Ocean & Fa'aafa

Certainly Very Merry

No More Dancing in the Good Room

THEATRE
THEATRE
THEATRE

Visual Arts
CABARET

Visual Arts

Visual Arts
Comedy, Theatre

THEATRE
THEATRE
THEATRE
Comedy, Theatre
Burlesque
CABARET

FILM

Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts

Q Theatre LOFT
BASEMENT THEATRE
GARNET STATION
Charlotte Museum
BASEMENT THEATRE
The Pah Homestead
Tim Melville Gallery
Q Theatre LOFT

Q Theatre LOFT
BASEMENT THEATRE
GARNET STATION

Q Theatre LOFT

Lot 23

BASEMENT THEATRE
ACADEMY THEATRE
Charlotte Museum
The Pah Homestead
Tim Melville Gallery

2-4.30pm
7.30pm
10am-3pm
1lam-6pm
6.30pm

8pm

9pm

8pm
6.30pm
8pm
7.30pm
8pm
2-4.30pm
10am-3pm
11lam-6pm



Feb 12 G.G. - Talk That Talk Visual Arts Fresh Gallery, Otara 10am
NIGHT of the QUEER CABARET TAPAC 8pm
LEGACY 3 THEATRE Q Theatre LOFT 8pm
PUZzZY THEATRE BASEMENT THEATRE 9pm
Lesbian Pride Visual Arts Charlotte Museum 2-4.30pm
ET LUX - Black Swan Productions Burlesque Lot 23 8pm
Dionysos presents: HOTSPOT with Pride CABARET BASEMENT THEATRE 7.30pm
The Sound of the Ocean & Fa'aafa Visual Arts The Pah Homestead 10am-3pm
Certainly Very Merry Visual Arts Tim Melville Gallery 1lam-6pm

No More Dancing in the Good Room

Comedy, Theatre

Q Theatre LOFT

6.30pm

Same Same But Different Writer's Festival Literature AUT WG Building 9.30am-late
The Loose Dick Kiddies Show - Closing Comedy The Loft - Q Theatre 10pm
Heroic Garden Festival Lifestyle Various 10am-4pm
NIGHT of the QUEER CABARET TAPAC 8pm

ET LUX - Black Swan Productions Burlesque LOT 23 8pm
Dionysos presents: HOTSPOT with Pride-Closing CABARET BASEMENT THEATRE 7.30pm
PUZZY - Closing THEATRE BASEMENT THEATRE 9pm
LEGACY 3 - Closing THEATRE Q Theatre LOFT 8pm

No More Dancing in the Good Room - Closing Comedy, Theatre Q Theatre LOFT 6.30pm
AKL QUEER FILM FESTIVAL-'OUT in the Line-Up' FILM ACADEMY THEATRE 8.30pm
Lesbian Pride Visual Arts Charlotte Museum 2-4.30pm
The Sound of the Ocean & Fa'aafa Visual Arts The Pah Homestead 10am-5pm
G.G. - Talk That Talk Visual Arts Fresh Gallery, Otara 10am
Certainly Very Merry Visual Arts Tim Melville Gallery 11lam-3pm

Literature/Brunch Garnet Station 10am-1130am

Feb 14 Same Same But Different Writer's Festival-Closing
PROUD TO PLAY SPORT Various check website



Heroic Garden Festival - Last day Lifestyle Various 10am-4pm

Akl Rainbow Community Church Service SOCIAL St Matthew-in-the-City 7.30pm
NIGHT of the QUEER CABARET TAPAC 8pm

AKL QUEER FILM FESTIVAL-'My Beautiful Laundrette' FILM ACADEMY THEATRE 8.30pm
Lesbian Pride Visual Arts Charlotte Museum 2-4.30pm
The Sound of the Ocean & Fa'aafa Visual Arts The Pah Homestead 10am-5pm
G.G. - Talk That Talk Visual Arts Fresh Gallery, Otara 10am

PROUD TO PLAY SPORT Various check website
The Sound of the Ocean & Fa'aafa Visual Arts The Pah Homestead 10am-3pm
G.G. - Talk That Talk Visual Arts Fresh Gallery, Otara 10am

Certainly Very Merry Visual Arts Tim Melville Gallery 1lam-6pm

F'YOU! THEATRE BASEMENT THEATRE 8pm

PROUD TO PLAY SPORT Various check website
AKL QUEER FILM FESTIVAL - 'Do | Sound GAY?' FILM ACADEMY THEATRE 8,30pm

The Sound of the Ocean & Fa'aafa Visual Arts The Pah Homestead 10am-5pm
G.G. - Talk That Talk Visual Arts Fresh Gallery, Otara 10am

Certainly Very Merry Visual Arts Tim Melville Gallery 1lam-3pm

People Like Us MUSICAL Pumphose Theatre 7.30pm

F'YOU! THEATRE BASEMENT THEATRE 8pm

PROUD TO PLAY SPORT Various check website

The Sound of the Ocean & Fa'aafa Visual Arts The Pah Homestead 10am-5pm

G.G. - Talk That Talk Visual Arts Fresh Gallery, Otara 10am
DATE  EVENT GENRE  VENE  TME
Feb 17 Certainly Very Merry Visual Arts Tim Melville Gallery 1lam-3pm

Lesbian Pride Visual Arts Charlotte Museum 2-4.30pm



People Like Us
BRIEFS

F'YOuU!
PROUD TO PLAY

The Sound of the Ocean & Fa'aafa

G.G. - Talk That Talk
Certainly Very Merry
Lesbian Pride

Out and Loud Choral Festival 2016

Night Of the Queer
People Like Us

Argento in No Man Land - Closing

BRIEFS
F'YOU! - Closing
PROUD TO PLAY

The Sound of the Ocean & Fa'aafa

G.G. - Talk That Talk
Certainly Very Merry
Lesbian Pride

Out and Loud Festival Grand Matinee Show

People Like Us

ICONS by Stanley Manthyng

MUSICAL
CABARET
THEATRE
SPORT
Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts

Music
CABARET
MUSICAL
Poetry
CABARET
THEATRE
SPORT
Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts

Music
MUSICAL

Pumphose Theatre

ASB Theatre, Aotea Centre

BASEMENT THEATRE
Various

The Pah Homestead
Fresh Gallery, Otara
Tim Melville Gallery
Charlotte Museum

http://gals.org.nz
TAPAC

Pumphose Theatre
Garnet Station

ASB Theatre, Aotea Centre

BASEMENT THEATRE
Various

The Pah Homestead
Fresh Gallery, Otara
Tim Melville Gallery
Charlotte Museum
Studio One

Western Springs College
Pumphose Theatre

7.30pm
8.30pm

8pm

check website
10am-5pm
10am
11lam-3pm
2-4.30pm

check website
8pm

7.30pm

8pm

8.30pm

8pm

check website
10am-5pm
10am
11lam-3pm
2-4.30pm
9am - 5pm

2pm
7.30pm


http://gals.org.nz/
http://gals.org.nz/
http://gals.org.nz/

BRIEFS - Closing

PROUD TO PLAY

The Sound of the Ocean & Fa'aafa
G.G. - Talk That Talk

Certainly Very Merry

Lesbian Pride

ICONS by Stanley Manthyng - Closing

People Like Us - Closing

PROUD TO PLAY - Closing

AKL QUEER FILM FESTIVAL - 'GIRLS LOST!
The Sound of the Ocean & Fa'aafa

G.G. - Talk That Talk

Certainly Very Merry

Lesbian Pride

denotes events that are on for 2 or more days

CABARET
SPORT
Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts

MUSICAL
SPORT
FILM
Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts

ASB Theatre, Aotea Centre
Various

The Pah Homestead

Fresh Gallery, Otara

Tim Melville Gallery
Charlotte Museum

Studio One

Pumphose Theatre
Various

ACADEMY THEATRE
The Pah Homestead
Fresh Gallery, Otara
Tim Melville Gallery
Charlotte Museum

8.30pm

check website
10am-5pm
10am
11lam-3pm
2-4.30pm
9am - 6pm

7.30pm

check website
6.30pm
10am-5pm
10am
11lam-3pm
2-4.30pm


http://www.ry.org.nz/pride

